Washington National Banks (Issued Territorial Notes)

NBCharter

3076
3119
4002
2520
2772
3799
3037
3867
4031
3976
4122
3024
3460
2948
2783
2966
2985
4059
4124
3887
2805
3409
4044
3838
4005
4025
3528
2924
3172
3417
3789
4018
4069
3031
2380
3956
4099
2876
3355
3862

40 Records
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BankName

First National Bank

Second National Bank

Big Bend National Bank
First National Bank
Columbia National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank
Ellensburgh NB/Kittitas Valley NB
First National Bank
Bellingham Bay NB

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Puget Sound National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Washington National Bank
Boston National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Traders National Bank
Exchange National Bank
Spokane National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Browne National Bank

FNB Sprague/Fidelity NB Spokane
Tacoma National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Pacific National Bank/NB
National Bank of Commerce
Washington National Bank
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Baker-Boyer National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank/Yakima First NB
Yakima National Bank

Page 1

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town

Colfax

Colfax
Davenport
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Ellensburgh
Ellensburgh
Goldendale
New Whatcom
Oakesdale
Olympia
Pomeroy

Port Townsend
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Snohomish
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane Falls
Spokane Falls
Spokane Falls
Sprague/Spokane
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Vancouver
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima

State

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

County

Whitman
Whitman
Lincoln
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Kittitas
Kittitas
Klickitat
Whatcom
Whitman
Thurston
Garfield
Jefferson
King

King

King

King

King
Snohomish
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Lincoln/Spokan
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Clark
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima

Open
1883
1884
1889
1881
1882
1887
1883
1888
1889
1889
1889
1883
1886
1883
1882
1883
1883
1889
1889
1888
1882
1885
1889
1888
1889
1889
1886
1883
1884
1885
1887
1889
1889
1883
1878
1889
1889
1883
1885
1888

Close

1905
1904
1904
1886
1936
1888
1884
1896
1896
1895
1897
1897
1898
1931
1929
1910
1895
1906
1903
1936
1893
1914
1929
1891
1894
1895
1929
1894
1893
1936
1913
1893
1895
1901
1936
1936
1893
1885
1935
1930

BankFate

Absorbed
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Closed
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Closed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Closed



