NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
3076	First National Bank	Colfax	WA	Whitman	1883	1905	Absorbed
3119	Second National Bank	Colfax	WA	Whitman	1884	1904	Liquidated
4002	Big Bend National Bank	Davenport	WA	Lincoln	1889	1904	Receivership
2520	First National Bank	Dayton	WA	Columbia	1881	1886	Liquidated
2772	Columbia National Bank	Dayton	WA	Columbia	1882	1936	(Open past 1935)
3799	National Bank	Dayton	WA	Columbia	1887	1888	Liquidated
3037	First National Bank	Ellensburgh	WA	Kittitas	1883	1884	Liquidated
3867	Ellensburgh NB/Kittitas Valley NB	Ellensburgh	WA	Kittitas	1888	1896	Receivership
4031	First National Bank	Goldendale	WA	Klickitat	1889	1896	Liquidated
3976	Bellingham Bay NB	New Whatcom	WA	Whatcom	1889	1895	Receivership
4122	First National Bank	Oakesdale	WA	Whitman	1889	1897	Liquidated
3024	First National Bank	Olympia	WA	Thurston	1883	1897	Receivership
3460	First National Bank	Pomeroy	WA	Garfield	1886	1898	Liquidated
2948	First National Bank	Port Townsend	WA	Jefferson	1883	1931	Liquidated
2783	First National Bank	Seattle	WA	King	1882	1929	Closed
2966	Puget Sound National Bank	Seattle	WA	King	1883	1910	Liquidated
2985	Merchants National Bank	Seattle	WA	King	1883	1895	Receivership
4059	Washington National Bank	Seattle	WA	King	1889	1906	Liquidated
4124	Boston National Bank	Seattle	WA	King	1889	1903	Liquidated
3887	First National Bank	Snohomish	WA	Snohomish	1888	1936	(Open past 1935)
2805	First National Bank	Spokane	WA	Spokane	1882	1893	Receivership
3409	Traders National Bank	Spokane	WA	Spokane	1885	1914	Absorbed
4044	Exchange National Bank	Spokane	WA	Spokane	1889	1929	Receivership
3838	Spokane National Bank	Spokane Falls	WA	Spokane	1888	1891	Receivership
4005	Citizens National Bank	Spokane Falls	WA	Spokane	1889	1894	Receivership
4025	Browne National Bank	Spokane Falls	WA	Spokane	1889	1895	Receivership
3528	FNB Sprague/Fidelity NB Spokane	Sprague/Spokane	WA	Lincoln/Spokan	1886	1929	Closed
2924	Tacoma National Bank	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1883	1894	Receivership
3172	Merchants National Bank	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1884	1893	Receivership
3417	Pacific National Bank/NB	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1885	1936	(Open past 1935)
3789	National Bank of Commerce	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1887	1913	Liquidated
4018	Washington National Bank	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1889	1893	Receivership
4069	Citizens National Bank	Tacoma	WA	Pierce	1889	1895	Liquidated
3031	First National Bank	Vancouver	WA	Clark	1883	1901	Receivership
2380	First National Bank	Walla Walla	WA	Walla Walla	1878	1936	(Open past 1935)
3956	Baker-Boyer National Bank	Walla Walla	WA	Walla Walla	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
4099	First National Bank	Whatcom	WA	Whatcom	1889	1893	Receivership
2876	First National Bank	Yakima	WA	Yakima	1883	1885	Liquidated
3355	First National Bank/Yakima First NB	Yakima	WA	Yakima	1885	1935	Liquidated
3862	Yakima National Bank	Yakima	WA	Yakima	1888	1930	Closed

40 Records